17
EX3F
Series
Low-profile recessed edge-lit exit sign
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:

� CSA certified, meets or exceeds C860-01 and
NRCAN/C860-01 requirements
Ordering Information
Power Consumption
EXAMPLE: EX38FTA-U-RC
Dimensions
Made in Canada
Model AC Specs DC Specs
AC-only
AC/DC-remote
self-powered
120 to 347 Vac
120 to 347 Vac
120 to 347 Vac
Less than 1.5 W
Less than 1.5 W
Less than 2.5 W
-
6 to 24Vdc
Ni-Cd battery
-
Less than 1.5 W
Min. 90 minutes
Series Housing Colour Voltage Panel colour
EX38F= recessed flat trim single face
EX39F= recessed Flat trim double face
TA= textured aluminum
OW= off white
-U= AC/DC
-AC= AC Only
-UI= self-powered (90 Minutes)
-RC*= red/clear
-RW= red/white
-RM= red/mirror
-GC*= green/clear
-GM= green/mirror
*Single face only.